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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Palma - Son Hugo, 27 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 26 Masc., 100m Espalda Absoluto Masculino
28/07/2024 Resultados
RECBAL 57.61 S.VILLALÓN EDIMBURGH 02/03/2018
MM18 58.18 S. VILLALON SABADELL 06/04/2019
MM17 57.61 S.VILLALÓN EDIMBURGH 02/03/2018
MM16 57.82 V. MARTIN PONTEVEDRA 26/03/2018
MM15 58.96 V. MARTÍN GIJÓN 18/03/2017
MM14 1:02.33 S. VILLALÓN SHEFFIELD 28/07/2015
MM13 1:04.66 V. MARTÍN A CORUÑA 18/07/2015
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Masculino

1. RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS A. 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:04.19 527 31.19 33.00
2. FRANCO GILCHRIST Salomón10 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:04.84 511 31.53 33.31
3. PRATS TUR Gerard 10 C.N. Portus 1:06.42 475 32.32 34.10
4. TORRES VEGA Pau 10 C.N. Eivissa 1:10.09 404 33.62 36.47
5. CHOJNACKI Cristian 09 C.N. Inca 1:10.68 394 33.50 37.18
6. ADDA FERRER Matias 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:13.36 353 35.14 38.22
7. LE-SENNE BUJOSA Pedro 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:14.80 333 35.60 39.20

Junior Masculino

1. PÉREZ GARCÍA Jordi 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:02.08 582 30.10 31.98
2. BLAS STUDE Nicolas 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:03.21 551 30.37 32.84
3. FEBRER SINTES Toni 08 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:03.43 546 30.27 33.16
4. PONS SANTAMARIA Jaume 06 Club Natacio Muro 1:03.62 541 31.17 32.45
5. MORENO BONET Hugo 07 C.N. Eivissa 1:03.95 532 30.63 33.32
6. CASTAÑER HERNÁNDEZ Victor06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:04.66 515 30.64 34.02
7. GARCIA VIVES Juan 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:05.00 507 30.90 34.10
8. OLIVER BEERENS Nicolas Jose08 C.N. Felanitx 1:07.68 449 32.77 34.91

Absoluto Masculino

1. MULET MATHEU Antoni 98 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:01.51 598 30.25 31.26
2. PÉREZ GARCÍA Jordi 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:02.08 582 30.10 31.98
3. BLAS STUDE Nicolas 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:03.21 551 30.37 32.84
4. FEBRER SINTES Toni 08 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:03.43 546 30.27 33.16
5. PONS SANTAMARIA Jaume 06 Club Natacio Muro 1:03.62 541 31.17 32.45
6. MORENO BONET Hugo 07 C.N. Eivissa 1:03.95 532 30.63 33.32
7. RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS A. 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:04.19 527 31.19 33.00
8. CASTAÑER HERNÁNDEZ Victor06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:04.66 515 30.64 34.02
9. FRANCO GILCHRIST Salomón10 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 1:04.84 511 31.53 33.31

10. GARCIA VIVES Juan 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:05.00 507 30.90 34.10
11. PRATS TUR Gerard 10 C.N. Portus 1:06.42 475 32.32 34.10
12. OLIVER BEERENS Nicolas Jose08 C.N. Felanitx 1:07.68 449 32.77 34.91
13. TORRES VEGA Pau 10 C.N. Eivissa 1:10.09 404 33.62 36.47
14. CHOJNACKI Cristian 09 C.N. Inca 1:10.68 394 33.50 37.18
15. ADDA FERRER Matias 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:13.36 353 35.14 38.22
16. LE-SENNE BUJOSA Pedro 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:14.80 333 35.60 39.20

EXH AZNAREZ TUR Jose Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 1:10.52 397 34.07 36.45
EXH HUGUET ANGLADA Lluis 08 C.N. Jamma 1:11.53 380 34.36 37.17
EXH VAZQUEZ ANDRES Victor 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:15.63 322 36.61 39.02


